DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Cyberland Consultancy Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Pre-school Management System + E-forms for Preschool Version BridgED 3.0 - 100

25

Appointment Period

20 January 2022 to 19 January 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

20 January 2023 to 19 January 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Software Subscription fee for BridgED Management
System per year (= or < 100 students per centre, =
21 or < 25 staffs per centre ) BridgED Management
System comprises the following core management
modules, they are System Settings Management,
Centre Management, Student Management, Staff
Management, Payroll and Claim, Attendance,
Inventory, Finance, ePortfolio, Infant Care, and e-
form for pre-school. The package also includes three
mobile Apps, namely BridgED Parent, BridgED
Teacher and BridgED Attendance Apps.

e-Forms for Preschool function

Hardware

Mobile CyberTake Singapore Manufactured. HSA
approved Bluetooth visual screening, barcode
scanner and temperature taking device.

Fixed CyberScan Wireless Facial Recognition
attendance taking with build in IR Thermometer
Device

Professional Services
Initial set up: system configuration and data
importation assistance

Installation and testing on premise for both
CyberTake and CyberScan.

Initial set up for e-Form

Training

Training for Teachers and Centre Admin ( Online or
In-person)

e-Forms only

Others
Not Applicable

per centre

per account

per device

per device

per setup

per setup

per centre

per centre

per centre

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Total |$

10,300.00

$ 10,300.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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